02
.2
00
6
PRO GHz
LIGHTWEIGHT-LINK SERIES
Series of Parabolic Antennas with Housing
for Electronic Equipment for Link Applications

(inside the equipment housing).
For mounting on 38–65 mm mast tubes.
MODEL SURVEY/ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
FREQ. 5.7 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz 47 GHz 76 GHz
DISH
SIZE 5.65-5.85 GHz 10–10.5 GHz 24–24.25 GHz 47–47.2 GHz 75.5–81 GHz
25 cm incl. dome - - - PRO 47- PRO 76-
001/TSV/25/D 001/TSV/25/D
48 cm incl. dome PRO 5.7- PRO 10- PRO 24- - -
001/TSV/50/D 001/TSV/50/D 001/TSV/50/D
PRO 10-001/TSV/50/D PRO 10-001/TSV/50/D
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
MODE PRO  5.7-001/TSV/50/D PRO 10-001/TSV/50/D PRO 24-001/TSV/50/D PRO 47-001/TSV/25/D PRO 76-001/TSV/25/D
FREQUENCY 5.65–5.85 GHz 10–10.5 GHz 24–24.25 GHz 47–47.2 GHz 75.5–81 GHz
APPROXIMATE - - 36 dBd 40 dBd
GAIN, .../TSV/25D 38 dBi 42 dBi
APPROXIMATE 24 dBd 27 dBd 36 dBd - -
GAIN, .../TSV/50D 26 dBi 29 dBi 38 dBi
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
FREQUENCY DEPENDENT SPECIFICATIONS:
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERN (H-PLANE)
+30 +15 0 -15 0 +15 +30
dB dB
80
o
70
o
60
o
50
o
4
0
o
3
0
o2
0
o
1
0
o
0
o3
5
0
o
3
4
0
o
3
3
0
o3
2
0 o
310 o
300 o
290o
280o